KILLARK LIGHTING
     H A Z  LO C
     H A Z  LO C
LIGHTING
LIGHTING
SEE WWW.HUBBELL-KILLARK.COM LIGHTING SOFTWARE FOR LATEST LED PHOTOMETRY L217
Supply (input) voltage
30 – 120-277V 50/60Hz

• Gasket - Silicone
• External Hardware - Stainless steel
• Lens - Lexan®
• Entry - One ¾” NPT copper-free aluminum
hub with ¾ x ½” reducer is standard. A
second hub may be purchased separately.
Lexan ® is a registered trademark of General Electric
Wall Mounted Ceiling Mounted Exit Sign
Catalog Number Logic
NWP WALLPACK 13 - 26W FLUORESCENT WITH ONE 3/4” ALUMINUM HUB
LAMP VOLTAGE DESCRIPTION CATALOG NUMBERj MAX.AMBIENT
SUITIBILITYl
MIN
START
NORMAL POWER MODELS - AMBIENT SUITABILITY 40°C MAX.
1-13W 120-277V 50/60HZ 13W WALL OR CEILING NWPFN1330A 40°C 15°C
1-18W 120-277V 50/60HZ 18W WALL OR CEILING NWPFN1830A 40°C 15°C
1-26W 120-277V 50/60HZ 26W WALL OR CEILING NWPFN2630A 40°C 15°C
1-26W 120V DCK 26W WALL OR CEILING NWPFN26DC120A 40°C 15°C
NORMAL AND EMERGENCY MODELS
1-13W 120-277V 50/60HZ 13W WALL OR CEILING NWPFE131330A 35°C 15°C
1-18W 120-277V 50/60HZ 18W WALL OR CEILING NWPFE181830A 30°C 15°C
EMERGENCY ONLY MODELS - AMBIENT SUITABILITY 40°C MAX.
1-13W 120-277V 50/60HZ 13W WALL OR CEILING NWPFEOO1330A 40°C 0°C
1-18W 120-277V 50/60HZ 18W WALL OR CEILING NWPFEOO1830A 40°C 0°C
1-26W 120-277V 50/60HZ 26W WALL OR CEILING NWPFE002630A 40°C 0°C
1-26W 120V DC2 26W WALL OR CEILING NWPFE0026DC120A 40°C 0°C
j Provided with one 3/4 aluminum hub as standard.
k NWPFN120V DC model is cCSAus, NWPFE 120V DC
emergency-only model is Killark self-certified.
l T-code measurements taken in 40°C ambient;
operating ambient reduced for normal and emergency
models to maintain battery performance.